MIL-F-16377/12
Specialized Lighting
The L.C. Doane Company
315 Series, 3 Lamp Fixture
LCD
The 315 Series is a watertight fluorescent lighting fixture
for passageways in berthing areas. The housing is
constructed from marine grade aluminum, with a white

Net weight: 18 lbs. 0 oz. maximum.
Approximate shipping weight for package of four: 78 lbs.
How To Order By Military Spec Number
On Board Repair Parts For MIL-DTL-16377, 3 Lamp Fixtures
ITEM DESCRIPTION MILITARY NUMBER NSN NUMBER
WHITE DIFFUSING WINDOW
SHOCKMOUNT M16377/41-009
L.C. DOANE PART NUMBER
B-1594-NS
B-1591-BS
For other available on board repair parts refer to the Repair Parts page.
6210-00-973-1747
M16377
MIL SPEC
NUMBER
PART NUMBER
315  =Standard
Mount
315-F = Flush
Mount
-
ELECTRICAL
RATING
12A = 20W Lamps
12B = 17W Lamps
OPTIONAL
SWITCH (DPST)
S = One Switch
SS = Two Switch
/ -
Example: M16377/12A-315  (Refer to the Index pages for crosses to NSN numbers)